

148
18.05.2022
TN

WPA No.7418 of 2022

Saday Chand Mondal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Subir Sanyal,
Ms. Sumouli Sarkar,
Mr. Somesh Ghosh

.... for the petitioner

Mr. Pabitra Charan Bhattacharjee

.... for the Vidyasagar
Central Co-operative Bank

Due to paucity of time, since only two week-days are left before the closure of court due to the upcoming summer vacation, the matter is adjourned till June 08, 2022 when it will next be enlisted under the same heading.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)