

AD-3
Ct No.16
27.03.2026
(SSS)

WPA 7418 of 2022

Saday Chand Mondal
Vs.
State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. Somesh Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
.....For the petitioner.

1. None appears for the parties at the time of call.
2. Let the matter stand adjourned for the day.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)