

AD-05
Ct No.16
10.04.2026
TN

WPA 7418 of 2022

Saday Chand Mondal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Subir Sanyal, Snr. Adv.,
Mr. Somesh Ghosh,
Ms. Sumouli Sarkar,
Mr. Sourojit Mukherjee

....for the petitioner

Mr. Srijan Nayak,
Mrs. Rituparna Maitra

....for the State

Mr. Pabitra Charan Bhattacharjee,
Mr. Sovan Nayak

....for the respondent nos. 4, 5 & 7

1. Heard in part.
2. List the matter for further hearing on May 08, 2026.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)