

AD-33
Ct No.16
15.05.2026
TN

WPA 7418 of 2022

Saday Chand Mondal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Suman Mukherjee

....for the petitioner

On the prayer of the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned and shall next be listed on June 26, 2026.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)